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NICELEY RENOVATED

3 bedroom detached home with new ceramics
in kitchen/foyer, hardwood floors, separate
entrance to basement - suitable for the extena-
ed family. Centrally located, fenced yard, close
to schools and shopping and conveniently

SYLVIA
SMITH

*Sales Rep.

(905)
896-5440
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$445,000

Double garage! 2 acres! Enormous dining rm and
living room w/pg FP, party-size kitchen w/walkout
to backyard area and open concept to sunken fam
rm, 5 bedrooms!! One on main level could be
office/den. MBR w/5 pc ens w/corner whirlpool
tub, main bath also w/corner whirlpool, loft/BR
over garage! Too many luxuries. Must be seen! For
) 874'3040 more info, please call Anna* quick. 04-312-91
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NEW PRICE $399,900!

Fabulous 4 + 1 bedroom, 4 bathroom family home
located on a huge 50 ft. lot in South Georgetown.
Close to 4000 sq. ft. of living space. Landscaped
yard, professionally finished basement, open con-
cept floor plan. Walk to parks, schools and com-
munity centre. Too many upgrades to list.
Immaculate!! Priced to sell. Call now!

email: BogertandBall@sympatico.ca
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PATRICK
BOGERT" &

SANDY BALL®
*Sales Reps.

(416)

925-9191

CEDAR LOG HOUSE

Fabulous custom built, 6 bedroom
solid cedar house on 6 acres on the
Forks of the Credit Road. Cedar shake
roof. Huge entertainment room with
eI az1 hot tub, wet bar and fireplace.
Separate modern kitchen and

dining room. Stone fireplace

: o ofjat
5190- in cozy living room. Speckled d,nfa
833-2879 trout in the pond! $799,000.

**Assoc. Broker

PEALTOR

RUMLEY
*Sales Rep.

(905
877-8262
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RE/VIBX

PERFORMANCE REALTY INC.

Direct Line:

87REMAX

(877-3629) OR
Office Pager:
(905) 840-8400

ANGIE CORMPILAS

Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement

#1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003
#1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD,
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003
#1 Georgetown South EXPERT

www.realestategeorgetown.com

Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or
Call Me Today!

| Georgetown South - $364,900 May St

eorgetown South - $407,900 Eaton St. - Fin. Bsmt.
eorgetown South - $389,900 Chester Cres.
eorgetown -$299.900 Academy Rd. - I/G Pool
tewarttown .$799.900 Chantelay Cr. - /G Pool
tewart's Mill - $349,900 Belmont

Milton $259.900 Davis Lane
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#1 RE/MAX FEMALE REALTOR IN CANADA

e R e

e

L
R e
b

a1,
e

L

e athare
e
s

FORTHOSE WHO VALUE EXCELLENCE! e
Fabulous Fernbrook home on quiet street in Stewart’s Mill with over 2600 sg. ft. of elegant living space! Vaulted - Here at Mortgag
ceilings in great room with gas fireplace & hardwood floors. Large eat-in kitchen with granite countertops, float-
ing island, custom oak cabinets, ceramic backsplash & floors with walkout to professionally landscaped pool-
sized backyard. 4 bedrooms, 3 washrooms & unspoiled basement waiting for your finishing touches. Close to
school, parks, golf and nature trails. Ideal location for the professional! More than a home; a lifestyle! Amazing
value for $445,900! Call Janice Rumley today, 905-877-8262.
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$209.900

LOW COST LIVING . . . IT'S POSSIBLE!
deal Starter Home on quiet dead end street, just steps from
GO Train, Shops, Park & Pool! Bright & airy open concept w
hardwood floors in Living Rm & Dining Rm. Upgraded eat-in
kitchen w ceramic flooring and built-in dishwasher. 3 brms &

2 washrooms. Upgraded wiring, most windows replaced!
Amazing potentiall Call JANICE RUMLEY today 905-877-

THE POSSIBILITIES ARE GRAND

Dollars make Sense when invested in this completely reno-
vated free standing building! Presently operating as a
“Bistro” style restaurant and licensed for 40 seats plus 18
seat patio. Legal 2 bdrm apartment upstairs! Located in
“trendy” village setting. Location is the Key Word! Call
Janice Rumley today! 905-877-8262. 8262.




